
Temps San Dos Lic Nom Prénom Né S Nat Cat N°club Club Ligue

1 8,8900 Q 83 157741 DARNAL ENZO 18/06/2001 H FRANCE CG 85053 ROULETTES HERBRETAISES 85

2 9,0000 Q 99 141195 LAIEB JONAH 03/01/2000 H FRANCE CG 68001 ASPHALTE ROLLER RIXHEIM WITTENHEIM 99

3 9,1000 Q 15 236743 FOURNIER NICOLAS 15/02/2001 H FRANCE CG 72025 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM 72

4 9,2300 Q 38 200520 ROCTON ALAN 08/03/2000 H FRANCE CG 53003 CA EVRON ROLLER 53

5 9,2900 Q 22 265506 OUAIRY LALANDE TITOUAN 31/08/2000 H FRANCE CG 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN 44

6 9,4200 Q 13 237407 JOLIER DAMIEN 06/03/2001 H FRANCE CG 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES 44

7 9,6700 Q 37 218545 GOURNAY LUCAS 02/03/2001 H FRANCE CG 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER 53

8 9,6800 Q 18 279234 GAUTIER LOUIS 10/01/2000 H FRANCE CG 85060 ROLLER CHALLANDAIS 85

9 9,6800 Q 25 208406 PETIZ DE OLIVEIRA MARIUS 01/08/2001 H FRANCE CG 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE 44

10 10,0200 33 244084 GOULETTE-PRINCE LUCA 26/04/2001 H FRANCE CG 72025 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM 72

11 10,1500 75 206721 MOINARDEAU LUCIEN 16/06/2001 H FRANCE CG 85060 ROLLER CHALLANDAIS 85

12 10,6000 30 399844 RAYNARD ALEXANDRE 26/11/2000 H FRANCE CG 85019 CPR MOUILLERON 85

13 99,9800 DQ 28 256466 DOCET ROMAIN 09/02/2000 H FRANCE CG 49089 INTREPIDE ANGERS ROLLER 49

14 99,9900 NP 20 258825 DUGUE MATHIS 14/09/2000 H FRANCE CG 85060 ROLLER CHALLANDAIS 85

15 99,9900 NP 5 299792 LANNEZVAL KORENTIN 25/06/2001 H FRANCE CG 49089 INTREPIDE ANGERS ROLLER 49
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Class Temps San Dos Lic Nom Prénom Né S Nat Cat N°club Club Ligue

1 1 Q 83 157741 DARNAL ENZO 18/06/2001 H FRANCE CG 85053 ROULETTES HERBRETAISES 85

2 2 Q 99 141195 LAIEB JONAH 03/01/2000 H FRANCE CG 68001 ASPHALTE ROLLER RIXHEIM WITTENHEIM 99

3 3 Q 13 237407 JOLIER DAMIEN 06/03/2001 H FRANCE CG 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES 44

4 4 CH Q 15 236743 FOURNIER NICOLAS 15/02/2001 H FRANCE CG 72025 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM 72

5 29,71 Q 37 218545 GOURNAY LUCAS 02/03/2001 H FRANCE CG 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER 53

6 30,05 Q 38 200520 ROCTON ALAN 08/03/2000 H FRANCE CG 53003 CA EVRON ROLLER 53

7 30,25 Q 18 279234 GAUTIER LOUIS 10/01/2000 H FRANCE CG 85060 ROLLER CHALLANDAIS 85

8 30,31 Q 25 208406 PETIZ DE OLIVEIRA MARIUS 01/08/2001 H FRANCE CG 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE 44

9 30,97 FD Q 22 265506 OUAIRY LALANDE TITOUAN 31/08/2000 H FRANCE CG 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN 44

13 31,18 Q 28 256466 DOCET ROMAIN 09/02/2000 H FRANCE CG 49089 INTREPIDE ANGERS ROLLER 49

10 32,58 33 244084 GOULETTE-PRINCE LUCA 26/04/2001 H FRANCE CG 72025 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM 72

11 32,65 5 299792 LANNEZVAL KORENTIN 25/06/2001 H FRANCE CG 49089 INTREPIDE ANGERS ROLLER 49

14 34,41 75 206721 MOINARDEAU LUCIEN 16/06/2001 H FRANCE CG 85060 ROLLER CHALLANDAIS 85

12 34,53 9 264526 SAOUT ELOUAN 12/01/2001 H FRANCE CG 44005 ASTA NANTES 44

14 34,71 21 247960 DAGAU THOMAS 30/01/2001 H FRANCE CG 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE 44

15 35,28 1 203666 FREMEAUX QUENTIN 04/12/2001 H FRANCE CG 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS 49

17 36,09 FD 30 399844 RAYNARD ALEXANDRE 26/11/2000 H FRANCE CG 85019 CPR MOUILLERON 85

18 999.99 2FD 20 258825 DUGUE MATHIS 14/09/2000 H FRANCE CG 85060 ROLLER CHALLANDAIS 85
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Place San Dos Lic Nom Prénom Né S Nat Cat N°club Club Ligue

1 1 Q 83 157741 DARNAL ENZO 18/06/2001 H FRANCE CG 85053 ROULETTES HERBRETAISES 85

2 2 Q 13 237407 JOLIER DAMIEN 06/03/2001 H FRANCE CG 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES 44

3 3 Q 37 218545 GOURNAY LUCAS 02/03/2001 H FRANCE CG 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER 53

4 4 Q 99 141195 LAIEB JONAH 03/01/2000 H FRANCE CG 68001 ASPHALTE ROLLER RIXHEIM WITTENHEIM 99

5 5 Q 15 236743 FOURNIER NICOLAS 15/02/2001 H FRANCE CG 72025 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM 72

6 6 D Q 25 208406 PETIZ DE OLIVEIRA MARIUS 01/08/2001 H FRANCE CG 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE 44

7 7 DCH Q 38 200520 ROCTON ALAN 08/03/2000 H FRANCE CG 53003 CA EVRON ROLLER 53

8 8 DAV 33 244084 GOULETTE-PRINCE LUCA 26/04/2001 H FRANCE CG 72025 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM 72

9 9 D 21 247960 DAGAU THOMAS 30/01/2001 H FRANCE CG 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE 44

10 10 D 5 299792 LANNEZVAL KORENTIN 25/06/2001 H FRANCE CG 49089 INTREPIDE ANGERS ROLLER 49

11 11 DCH Q 28 256466 DOCET ROMAIN 09/02/2000 H FRANCE CG 49089 INTREPIDE ANGERS ROLLER 49

12 12 D 9 264526 SAOUT ELOUAN 12/01/2001 H FRANCE CG 44005 ASTA NANTES 44

13 13 D 18 279234 GAUTIER LOUIS 10/01/2000 H FRANCE CG 85060 ROLLER CHALLANDAIS 85

14 14 D 20 258825 DUGUE MATHIS 14/09/2000 H FRANCE CG 85060 ROLLER CHALLANDAIS 85

15 15 D 75 206721 MOINARDEAU LUCIEN 16/06/2001 H FRANCE CG 85060 ROLLER CHALLANDAIS 85

16 16 D 1 203666 FREMEAUX QUENTIN 04/12/2001 H FRANCE CG 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS 49

17 17 D 30 399844 RAYNARD ALEXANDRE 26/11/2000 H FRANCE CG 85019 CPR MOUILLERON 85

18 99 NP 22 265506 OUAIRY LALANDE TITOUAN 31/08/2000 H FRANCE CG 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN 44
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